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To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Canal & S. Caribbean

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Beyond
Date Monday, 17 March 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Fort Lauderdale - Florida to Fort Lauderdale - Florida
Prices from £119 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1304 PP

Outside From

£1639 PP

Balcony From

£1742 PP

Suite From

£5196 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 17/03/2025 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Embark, Depart: 16:00

Tue 18/03/2025 At Sea

Wed 19/03/2025 At Sea

Thu 20/03/2025 Cartagena - Colombia Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Fri 21/03/2025 Colon - Panama Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 21:00

Fri 21/03/2025 Panama Canal (Cruising) Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 15:00

Sat 22/03/2025 At Sea

Sun 23/03/2025 Kralendijk - Bonaire Arrive: 12:30, Depart: 20:00

Mon 24/03/2025 Oranjestad - Aruba Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 25/03/2025 At Sea

Wed 26/03/2025 George Town - Grand Cayman Arrive: 09:30, Depart: 18:00

Thu 27/03/2025 At Sea

Fri 28/03/2025 Fort Lauderdale - Florida Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Aquaclass Sky Suite (AS) £6142 Deluxe Inside (DI) £1345

Deluxe Ocean View (DO) £1783 Magic Carpet® Sky Suite (MS) £5196

Prime Ocean View (O1) £1708 Ocean View (O2) £1639

Deluxe Porthole view w/Veranda (P1) £1742 Deluxe Porthole view w/Veranda (P2) £1742



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Inside (I2) £1304 Premium Ocean View Stateroom PO (PO) £1783

Sunset Balcony Stateroom (SV) £2417 Edge Single Stateroom with Infinite  (ES) £2578

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E3) £2043 Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E2) £2083

Edge Stateroom with Infinite Balcony (E1) £2117 Concierge Class 3 (C3) £2232

Concierge Class 2 (C2) £2273 Concierge Class 1 (C1) £2492

AquaClass 2 (A2) £2838 AquaClass 1 (A1) £2907

Sky Suite 1 (S1) £5272 Celebrity Suite (CS) £7969

Edge Villas (EV) £12726 Penthouse Suite (PS) £15270

Iconic Suite (IC) £29875

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


